Meno a Priezvisko

Liliana Hausnerova
Ivana Husova
Ivana Kolenova
Eva Cabukova
Sona reSetarova
Jaroslava Kosikova
Jarmila Durdikova
Helena BabeSkova
Kubinova Lenka
Anna Thomkova
Veronika Suvkova
Jana Stefanéova
Silvia Bagova
Zuzana Kramarcikova
Miroslava ProkSova
Henrieta Svihlova
Katarina Lichnerova
Alena Turanova
Karin Hoghova
Eva Rybarova
Edita Budiska
Janka Matejova
Emma Dvoranova
Danka Gatialova
Karin Hoghova
Zuzana Junasova
Ivana OndrejiCkova

Pohlavie

Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny

Pretek na

beh na 10 000
beh na 10 000
beh na 10 000
beh na 10 000
beh na 10 000
beh na 10 000
beh na 10 000
beh na 10 000
beh na 10 000
beh na 10 000
beh na 10 000
beh na 10 000
beh na 10 000
beh na 10 000
beh na 10 000
beh na 10 000
beh na 10 000
beh na 10 000
beh na 10 000
beh na 10 000
beh na 10 000
beh na 10 000
beh na 10 000
beh na 10 000
beh na 10 000
beh na 10 000
beh na 10 000

Startovacie
Cislo
28
7
57
43
91
68
11
16
63
35
90
25
15
6
69
71
82
37
60
21
19
3
1
32
26
62
8

Dosi?hnuty
cas
46:39:00
47:56:00
51:05:00
51:07:00
51:39:00
52:09:00
52:37:00
53:07:00
53:40:00
54:08:00
54:38:00
54:55:00
54:56:00
54:59:00
55:23:00
55:30:00
56:40:00
59:34:00
1:00:05
1:02:06
1:02:20
1:03:03
1:04:30
1:05:11
1:05:48
1:05:56
1:12:22

Umiestnenie
pretekara
celkom

1
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